
For Timber products, we offer a standard selection of colors from the Teknos sample range.

STANDARD RAL 
COLOURS TIMBER

1013
6009
7001
7012
7016
7021
7035
7042
7046
8016
8022
9001
9003
9004
9005
9010
9016

Cream

Signal white

Signal black

Oyster White

Fir Green

Silver Grey

Basalt Grey

Anthracite Grey

Black Grey

Light Grey

 Traffic Grey

Telegrey two

Mahogany brown

Black brown

For timber products, if you choose a non-standard RAL color, there will be an additional charge for RAL Extra, which will 
be specified per order.

Jet Black

Pure White

Traffic White




